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Complete redevelopment of the
former Millison Plaza

Inclusive of facade renovation,
new pad site opportunities,
and multi-family project

Directly adjacent to Patuxent River
Naval Air Station

Located at the busiest intersection
@ DILIAR in the market - Three Notch Road
(31,500 ADT) and Great Mills Drive

pPoPeves (17,722 ADT)
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2024 DEMOGRAPHICS

21800 N SHANGRILA DR, LEXINGTON PARK, MD 20653

Daytime Population
25,661 53,385

Households

Average HH Income
$112,966 $123,529

3-MILE 5-MILE

29,439 46,044

11,653 18,446

Three Notch Rd
31,500 ADT

Great Mills Rd
17,722 ADT
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Available 26,224 SF
2000 Liquor 819 SF
Free Worship Ministries 1,437 SF
2000 Liquor 1,312 SF
Filipino Mart 897 SF
Available 2,340 SF
Barbershop 1,216 SF
Available 1,216 SF
Available 1,426 SF
Available 1,171 SF
Available 1,951 SF

Al2
Al3
Al4
AB-1
AB-2
AB-3
Bl
B2

B4
B7

The Well Pet Clinic
Available

Lex Park Cleaners
Available
Available
Available
Aaron’s

Family Dollar
Cross Fit Pax

El Rinconcito
Negotiating

2,950 SF

500 SF
2,157 SF
2,956 SF
1,225 SF
5,558 SF
2,103 SF
2,700 SF
6,123 ST
1,748 SF
5,089 SF

B8
B10
C1
Cl1-2
C1-3
Cl1-4
C2
C4
C5
c7
c8

Negotiating
Negotiating
Southern Tire
Southern Tire
Southern Tire
Southern Tire
Available
Available
Negotiating
Hong Kong
Dollar Tree

s

BLDG A BASEMENT

BLDGC
SOUTHERNTIRE ~ PADS
MEZZANINE BASEMENT BLDG A BASEMENT
6,845 SF C10 Available 2,500 SF
14,623 SF C13  Available 1,733 SF
4,794 SF C13-1 Available 4,620 SF
2,457 SF D1 Popeyes 3,463 SF
730 SF D2 Subway 1,026 SF
1,496 SF D3 Greater Baden Medical Services 2,752 SF
1,087 SF El AMC Theaters 14,310 SF
3,201 SF E2 Barefoot Graphics 5,746 SF
4,323 SF Fl Aldi 21,478 SF
2,751 SF F2 Available 1,300 SF
11,031 SF G1 Available 744 SF

SITE PLAN

21800 N SHANGRI LA DR, LEXINGTON PARK, MD 2

G2
G3
G4
G5
G6
G7
Pad 2
Pad 3
5A

Available
Available
Available

Jersey Mikes
Quickway
Starbucks

Donut Connection
Available

Deli

Available /2nd Gen Restuarant

3

744 SF

939 SF
1,641 SF
1,600 SF
1,827 SF
2,630 SF
2,100 SF
2,430 SF
1,227 SF
1,530 SF



RENDERINGS

21800 N SHANGRI LA DR, LEXINGTON PARK, MD 20653
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MICHAEL GINSBURG

mginsburg@kinb.com
443-632-2041

MATT COPELAND
| mcopeland@klnb.com
‘(I n b 443-632-205]



